Binnenband 16.0/70-20 TR15

https://bouwmanaanhangwagens.nl/binnenband-16.070-20-tr15

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie
Binnenbandmaat
Conform REACH
Gewicht

Inchmaat

Ook geschikt voor

Ventiel

tBouwma

4559
8717219527021
Novio
Binnenbanden
16.0/70-20

ja

3.38

20

405/70-20
TR15
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KVK 88402053

Binnenbandmaat: 16.0/70-20Inchmaat: 2000k geschikt voor: 405/70-20Conform REACH: jaVentiel: TR15
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